
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

Docket No. UT-171082 
Complaint 

 

 

I certify that I have electronically served or caused to be served copies of CenturyLink’s signed 

Exhibit A (Attorney Agreement) to the Protective Order on the following parties:   

 

Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski jcameron@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco  bdemarco@utc.wa.gov  

Krista Gross kgross@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa W. Gafken  Lisa.gafken@atg.wa.gov  

Sarah Laycock SarahL2@atg.wa.gov  

Chanda Mak  chandam@atg.wa.gov 

Luther Caulkins lutherC@atg.wa.gov  

Greg Kopta gkopta@utc.wa.gov 

 

 DATED this    15th   day of February 2018.   

 

 

/s/ Josie Addington  

Josie Addington 

Legal Assistant III 

CenturyLink 

1600 7th Avenue, Room 1506 

Seattle, Washington  98191 

(206) 733-5236 

Josie.addington@centurylink.com 
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